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Designation : Assistant professor 

Department : Mechanical Engineering 

Address for Communication:4/266, Andaman Nagar, Narasingam, 

Othakadai, Madurai-625107 

. 

Email : pradeepmech60@gmail.com 

                                                     Mobile Number :7373110586 

Google Scholar link: 

 

1. Educational Qualification: 
 

Degree Branch/Specialization Institute/University Year of passing 

B.E Mechanical 

Engineering 

SACS MAVMM 

Engineering college & 

Anna University 

2013 

M.E Thermal Engineering Fathima Michael College 

of Engineering & Anna 

University  

2015 

(Ph.D) Thermal performance 

studies on Bio- 

Composites 

Kalasalingam University Pursuing 

 

2. Professional/ Industry Experience: (in chronological order) 

 

Sl. No.   Designation Institute/Organization Period 

From To 

1 Assistant professor JCT College of 

Engineering 

02.11.

2015 

01.11.

2018 

2 Assistant professor Vaigai College of 

Engineering 

02.11.

2018 

Till 

Date 

     

     

     

 
 

 

 

3. Research Interest: 

 



 
 

 

I am pursuing Ph.D in kalasalingam University, completed course and experimental work  

 In thermal performance studies on Bio-Composites. 

4. Journal Publications (add patent if any): Nil 

 

5. Participation in Seminars/FDP/Workshop/Conference/Webinar: 

 

Sl. No.   Title of the event Attended/Organized Date 

From  To 

1 Webinar on Green 

Composites 

Saveetha University, 

Chennai 

05.2.2

022 

5.2.20

22 

2 Advanced materials 

characterization techniques 

Annai velakanni 

Engineering College, 

Kamiya Kumari 

1.3.20

2 

3.3.20

22 

3 Webinar on Geopolymer 

composites 

Kalasalingam University, 

Krishnankovil 

21.11.

2020 

21.11.

2020 

4 FDP on Autodesk inventor Karunya institute of 

technology, Coimbatore 

24.10.

2016 

28.10.

2016 

5 FDP onThermal Engineering KGISL institute of 

technology, Coimbatore 

19.12.

2015 

19.12.

2015 

 

6. Membership in Professional societies- ISRAE 

 

 


