

VAIGAI

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Anna University, Chennal)
Vinayagapuram, Therkutheru, Madurai - 625122
Web: www.vaigai.org, E-mail: vaigaioffice@gmail.com

BIO DATA



Name : R.PRADEEP

Designation : Assistant professor

Department : Mechanical Engineering

Address for Communication:4/266, Andaman Nagar, Narasingam,

Othakadai, Madurai-625107

Email : pradeepmech60@gmail.com

Mobile Number :7373110586

Google Scholar link:

1. Educational Qualification:

Degree	Branch/Specialization	Institute/University	Year of passing
B.E	Mechanical	SACS MAVMM	2013
	Engineering	Engineering college &	
		Anna University	
M.E	Thermal Engineering	Fathima Michael College	2015
		of Engineering & Anna	
		University	
(Ph.D)	Thermal performance	Kalasalingam University	Pursuing
	studies on Bio-		
	Composites		

2. Professional/ Industry Experience: (in chronological order)

Sl. No.	Designation	Institute/Organization	Per	Period	
			From	To	
1	Assistant professor	JCT College of	02.11.	01.11.	
		Engineering	2015	2018	
2	Assistant professor	Vaigai College of	02.11.	Till	
		Engineering	2018	Date	

3. Research Interest:



(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Anna University, Chennal)

Vinayagapuram, Therkutheru, Madurai - 625122

Web: www.vaigai.org, E-mail: valgaioffice@gmail.com

I am pursuing Ph.D in kalasalingam University, completed course and experimental work
In thermal performance studies on Bio-Composites.

4. Journal Publications (add patent if any): Nil

5. Participation in Seminars/FDP/Workshop/Conference/Webinar:

Sl. No.	Title of the event	Attended/Organized	Date	
			From	To
1	Webinar on Green	Saveetha University,	05.2.2	5.2.20
	Composites	Chennai	022	22
2	Advanced materials	Annai velakanni	1.3.20	3.3.20
	characterization techniques	Engineering College,	2	22
		Kamiya Kumari		
3	Webinar on Geopolymer	Kalasalingam University,	21.11.	21.11.
	composites	Krishnankovil	2020	2020
4	FDP on Autodesk inventor	Karunya institute of	24.10.	28.10.
		technology, Coimbatore	2016	2016
5	FDP on Thermal Engineering	KGISL institute of	19.12.	19.12.
		technology, Coimbatore	2015	2015

6. Membership in Professional societies- ISRAE